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November 9, 2012

Joe Furko
Brookside Golf And Country Club PWS
2770 W. Dublin-Granville Road
Columbus, OH 43235

Subject: Rescinding Violation - MOR

Franklin County
Brookside Golf And Country Club PWS
Non-Transient Non-Community PWS
PWS ID: 0H2556412
VIO ID: 5718426

Your public water system was issued a notice of violation of Rule 3745-8121 of the Ohio
Administrative Code (OAC) on June 28, 2012 for the monitoring period of May 2012. The MOR
was reported prior to June 10, 2012.

The violation has been rescinded and the public notice sent with the notice of violation
referenced above does not need to be issued at this time.

If you have any questions, please contact this office at 614728-3871.

Sincer y,

ark oden
Environmental Specialist II
Division of Drinking and Ground Waters
Central District Office

c:
	

Madison County Health Department
District Office File

ec
	

District Inspector
eDoc

MB/ct 255641 2(rescindMD)May2Ol 2

Central District Office "50 West Town Street" Suite 700" P.O. Box 1049" Columbus, OH 43216-1049
www.epa.ohio.gov " (614) 728-3778 "(614) 728-3898 (fax)


